



12200 S. Shirley • Alsip, IL 60803 • Phone: (708) 371-0917 • Fax: (708) 371-0108

Fax Memo

Date : 5-21
Attn : Kary Couch
Company: Orland
Fax Number : 708-403-6381

FROM : Sportsfields, Inc.
Jim Walsh
708-371-0917 phone
708-371-0108 fax
jim@sportsfieldsinc.com

THANK YOU.

Marty & Kary -

CONFIRMATION

- (A) INFIELD Mix delivered \$375/ton = app \$860
scale ticket to verify tonnage
- (B) Bulk Display app 22-25 tons
\$265⁰⁰/ton delivered \$5830 - \$6625
scale ticket to verify tonnage



12200 S. Shirley • Alsip, IL 60803 • Phone: (708) 371-0917 • Fax: (708) 371-0108

Spring 2015

5/21/2015

Duraplay*40# Duraplay Bags*

50-149 bags.....\$7.75/bag
 150-600 bags.....\$7.30/bag
 601 bags and over.....\$6.85/bag

Bulk Duraplay

Less than 15 tons.....\$350/ton
 15 tons app.....\$300/ton
 * 25 tons direct.....\$265/ton

DuraBrick®

Pallet (300 bricks).....\$405.00
 ½ Pallet (150 brick).....\$250.00
 Price per brick.....\$2.25

Sparkle (chalk)

Bag (50 lbs.).....\$4.75
 Pallet (48 bags).....\$228.00

FOB.....Alsip, IL

Minimum Delivery \$80.00

Red Diamond Mound Clay

Bag (50 lbs.).....\$10.75
 Pallet (40 bags).....\$430.00

QuickDry

Bag (50 lbs.).....\$8.50/bag
 Pallet (40 bags).....\$340.00

Baseball Infield Mix

(Picked up).....\$50/ton

Please call for delivered price

Seed

Sportsfields Athletic Mix... \$121(50 lbs.)

RED

Mustang Red Infield Mix (25 ton
 minimum).....\$140.00/ton

Mustang Red Warning Track

Mix.....\$95.00/ton

Product Name	Description	Price;
300 AS	home plate	\$75.00
450 CI 470 C2 youth	6 x 24 (4-way) pitcher's rubber	\$80.00 \$60.00
ML 6200	Set of three bases	\$130.00
110 DBL	Orange/White Double 1 st base	\$140.00
Plugs	Orange base anchor plugs	\$5.30

THANK YOU AND PLAY BALL.....JIM WALSH (708)371-0917

7084036289 P 1/1

123 >>

123

2015-06-01 07:53

SALES ORDER

No. 0802

☐ Quote
☐ Sales Order

SHADES OF GREEN
Turf Supply

 7802 Taft St. • Merrillville, IN 46410
 708-983-8239 • Fax 219-365-1430

 Email: dskinner@shadesofgreenturf.com
 bmcguffin@shadesofgreenturf.com
 Website: www.shadesofgreenturf.com

POSTED S.O. _____

DATE 6, 1, 15BILL TO: Village of Orlando Park

PHONE # _____ P.O.# _____

ADDRESS: _____ CITY: _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

ITEM #	QUANT	PRODUCT	TYPE BAG	BAG WT.	DATE REQUEST	PRICE/UNIT	TOTAL
	22 TON	TURFACE				340 ⁰⁰ /TON	

DELIVER CARRIER _____ PICK-UP _____ SLSP _____ TIME _____ AM/PM _____

C.O.D. _____

BILLING TERMS: _____

 SUB TOTAL _____
 SHIPPING _____
 OTHER _____
 TAX _____
 TOTAL _____

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS:

ATTN: Frank Stec

(708-403-6289)

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

SALESMAN _____ I.D. # _____ ORDERED BY: _____

ORIGINAL - SALESMAN FAX COPY TO OFFICE

Frank Stec

From: James Brower <jamesbrowerjr@gmail.com>
Sent: Tuesday, May 26, 2015 9:29 AM
To: Frank Stec
Subject: Bulk Turface

Frank
Bulk Turface is Delivered direct from the Factory.
Average lead time is about 5-7 working days .
Product is Delivered and dumped.

\$ 323.00 ton Delivered.

Jim B 708 935 2759.

--
James Brower - Certified Turf Specialist

CONSERV FS

708-532-4723

jamesbrowerjr@gmail.com

Reinders, Inc.**Order/Quotation**

Customer: Village of Orland Park
Account #: _____
Contact : Frank Stec
Phone # : 708.403.6139
E-mail : _____

Date: 6/2/15
Delivery Instructions: Direct
Shipment from Profile

Shipment Date: TBD
Purchase Order # : _____
Terms: Net 30 days

Quantity	Stock #	Description	Unit Size	Unit Price	Total
22		Bulk Turface MVP	ton	\$ 306.79	\$ 6,749.38
					\$ -
					\$ -
					\$ -
					\$ -
					\$ -
					\$ -
					\$ -
TOTAL:					\$ 6,749.38

Prepared By: Dean Musbach